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Delegate List 
 

Name Organisation Phone Number E-Mail Address 
Susan Graham Active Fife 01592 583345 Susan.graham@fife.gov.uk 

Vivienne Mcniven Active Fife 01592 583345 vivienne.mcniven@fife.gov.uk 

David Smart Auchmuty Learning Centre (volunteer) 01592 890270 d.smart@yahoo.co.uk 

Sharon Lennie Barnardos 01592 265294 sharon.lennie@barnardos.org.uk 

Billy Moyes Barony 08451 407777 wm@barony.org.uk 

Graham Blair Barony  gmb@barony.org.uk 

Christine Dykes Bield 0131 2734059 c.dykes@bield.co.uk 

Blair Denwette Buckhaven Beehive 01592 583345 buckhavenbeehive@btconnect.com 

Linda Judge Buckhaven Beehive 01592 583345 buckhavenbeehive@btconnect.com 

Judith McGowan CLEAR 07850627097 clearorchard@rocketmail.com 

Allen Armstrong CLEAR Buckhaven 01592 713078 clearfife@aol.com 

Carol Ferrie DAPL 01333 422277 carolferriedapl@gmail.com 

Martin Love Davidson Chalmers LLP  martin.love@davidsonchalmers.com 

Louise McGillivray Enable 01592 659295 louise.mcgillivray@enable.org.uk 

Cara Donald Fife Council  cara.donald@fife.gov.uk 

Beth Hall Fife Council 16+ 03451 555555 Ext 471071 beth.hall@fife.gov.uk 

Liz Reid Fife Society for the Blind 01592 644979 lizreid@fsbinsight.co.uk 

Pat McAllister Frontline Fife 01592 8000430 pat.mcallister@frontlinefife.co.uk 

Jenny Ballantyne Greener Kirkcaldy 01592 858459 jenny@greenerkirkcaldy.org.uk 

Dawn Taylor Leonard Cheshire Disability 01592 563556 dawn.taylor2@lcdisability.org 

Jane Maciver LINK Adolescent Project 01334 880744 jnmaciver@aol.com 

Rebecca Mellon LinkLiving 01592 644048 rebecca.mellon@linkliving.org.uk 

Ann Manzie MS Society Fife 01592 764850 annmanzie1@yahoo.com 

David Manzie MS Society Fife 01592 764850 annmanzie1@yahoo.com 

Julienne Beaumont MS Society Fife 07849 334374 lorsiepie@hotmail.co.uk 

Kathy Hamilton Penumbra 01592 268712 kathy.hamilton@penumbra.org.uk 



Maureen Magee Safe Space 01383 739084  

May McNeill Safe Space 01383 739084  

Frances Jack Samaritans 01383 721683 jayjax@btinternet.com 

Aiveen Ryan SSAFA 07796 496322 highbrow.confidence@yahoo.co.uk 

Mark Pearson St Andrews First Aid 07887998975 mark.pearson@firstaid.org 

Jane Kell STANDEN/Friends of Craigtoun 01334 659315 janekell57@btinternet.com 

Tom Brown SWSES 03451 555555 Ext 492302 tom.brown-sw@fife.gov.uk 

Tricia Thom SWSES 03451 555555 Ext 492304 patricia.thom@fife.gov.uk 

Sandra Anderson Terence Higgins Trust 0141 206 2007 sandra.anderson@tht.org.uk 

Trish McGlynn WEA 01592 659295 trish.mcglynn@enable.org.uk 

Aileen Aitken West Wemyss Community Trust 01592 653322 aileen.west.wemyss@btconnect.com 

Christina McKenzie West Wemyss Community Trust 01592 653322 christina.west.wemyss@btconnect.com 

 
From Fife Voluntary Action: 
Sarah Latto  01592 645 540 sarah@fifevoluntaryaction.org.uk 
Pegs Bailey  08456 006 046 pegs@fifevoluntaryaction.org.uk 
Jacquie Mellon 01592 645 540 jacquie@fifevoluntaryaction.org.uk 
Ron Nugent  01383 732 136 ron@fifevoluntaryaction.org.uk 
Kenny Murphy  08456 006 056 kenny@fifevoluntaryaction.org.uk 

 
 
 


